
JANUARY - MARCH
CHOCOLATE CHERRY OVERLOAD - 
#3334 – Cherry flavored Chocolate ice cream 
swirled with a Cherry Ribbon blended with Tart 
Cherries.

APRIL
KEY LIME PIE - #3370 – Honey Graham Crust 
with swirls  of Whipped Cream and Key Lime Pie 
ribbon in Lime flavored Ice Cream.

SNAFU - #3409 – Dark Chocolate Ice Cream 
swirled with Creamy Peanut Butter and Sprinkled 
with Peanut M&M’s.

MAY
BANANA CREAM PIE - #3305 – Marshmallow 
Swirl and Pie Pieces in Banana flavored ice cream.

LEMON CHEESECAKE - #3377 – Lemon 
Cheesecake ice cream with Creamy Cheesecake 
Chunks and a Graham Cracker Ribbon.

TROPICAL STORM -  #3428 – Dark Chocolate 
ice cream Swirled with Coconut Flavored Ice Cream 
with Chocolate Covered Coconut Pieces, Coconut 
Flakes and Chocolate Covered Almonds.

JUNE
FIRECRACKER -  #3345 – Strawberry flavored 
Ice Cream with Pop Rock Candy.

PEACH COBBLER - #3386 – Peach flavored ice 
cream filled with chunks of Peaches and Cinnamon 
Sugar Shortbread Pieces.

PB & J - #3387 – Peanut Butter Ice Cream 
Swirled with Grape Jelly.

 
 

JULY
BLACK RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE - #3304  
– Cheesecake flavored ice cream with Black 
Raspberry and Graham Swirls.

DEEP SPACE - #3339 – Midnight Dark 
Chococlate ice cream with White Frosting Swirl and 
Blue Moon ice cream with Dark Chocolate Pieces.

4H Flavor - WISCONSIN CAMPFIRE 
S’MORES - #3441 – Graham flavored ice cream 
with crushed Peanut Butter Cups and Marshmallow 
swirl.

AUGUST
DEEP DISH APPLE PIE - #3336 – Cinnamon 
Crunch in Apple Ice Cream with an Apple Swirl.

SEPTEMBER
PUMPKIN PIE - #3396 – Pieces of Pie Crust 
blended in Pumpkin Flavored Ice Cream. 

CINNAMON - #3133 – Cinnamon flavored  
Ice Cream

  

OCTOBER - DECEMBER
SNOWFLAKE - #3410 – White Pistachio ice 
cream blended with a flurry of White Chocolate 
Coated Almonds and White Chocolate Flakes.

PEPPERMINT STICK - #3192 – Peppermint 
flavored ice cream with Red and Green Peppermint 
Candy.

EGG NOG - #3342 – Egg Nog Flavored  
Ice Cream.

*Feature flavors are released the 20th day of the prior month in which they are featured and limited quantities are available.
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2018 Feature Flavors Soy Egg Wheat Peanut Tree Nut Gluten 
Free

3334 Chocolate Cherry Overload  X

3370 Key Lime Pie X X X

3409 SNAFU X X

3305 Banana Cream Pie X X X

3377 Lemon Cheesecake X X X

3428 Tropical Storm X X X

3345 Firecracker X

3386 Peach Cobbler X X

3387 PB & J X

3304 Black Raspberry Cheesecake X X

3339 Deep Space X

3441 4H-Wisconsin Campfire S’mores X X

3336 Deep Dish Apple Pie X X

3396 Pumpkin Pie X X X

3133 Cinnamon  X

3398 Peanut Butter Batter X X X

3410 Snowflake X X

3192 Peppermint Stick X

3342 Egg Nog X

ALL PRODUCTS CONTAIN MILK
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